
Academic Calendar of 2019-2020 

Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

01.07.2019 Monday Teaching Days 01.08.2019 Thursday Teaching days 

02.07.2019 Tuesday 02.08.2019 Friday 

03.07.2019 Wednesday 03.08.2019 Saturday 

04.07.2019 Thursday Rathayatra 04.08.2019 Sunday Holiday 

05.07.2019 Friday Teaching Days 05.08.2019 Monday Teaching days 

06.07.2019 Saturday 06.08.2019 Tuesday 

07.07.2019 Sunday Holiday 07.08.2019 Wednesday 

08.07.2019 Monday Teaching Days 08.08.2019 Thursday 

09.07.2019 Tuesday 09.08.2019 Friday 

10.07.2019 Wednesday 10.08.2019 Saturday Jhulan Yatra 

11.07.2019 Thursday 11.08.2019 Sunday Holiday 

12.07.2019 Friday 12.08.2019 Monday Id Ud Zoha 

13.07.2019 Saturday 13.08.2019 Tuesday Teaching day 

14.07.2019 Sunday Holiday 14.08.2019 Wednesday Rakhi Purnima 

15.07.2019 Monday Teaching Day 15.08.2019 Thursday Independence 
Day 

16.07.2019 Tuesday Gurupurnima 16.08.2019 Friday Teaching days 

17.07.2019 Wednesday Teaching days 17.08.2019 Saturday 

18.07.2019 Thursday 18.08.2019 Sunday Holiday 

19.07.2019 Friday 19.08.2019 Monday Teaching days 

20.07.2019 Saturday 20.08.2019 Tuesday 

21.07.2019 Sunday Holiday 21.08.2019 Wednesday 

22.07.2019 Monday Teaching days 22.08.2019 Thursday 

23.07.2019 Tuesday 23.08.2019 Friday Janmastami 

24.07.2019 Wednesday 24.08.2019 Saturday Teaching days 

25.07.2019 Thursday 25.08.2019 Sunday Holiday 

26.07.2019 Friday 26.08.2019 Monday Teaching days 

27.07.2019 Saturday 27.08.2019 Tuesday 

28.07.2019 Sunday Holiday 28.08.2019 Wednesday 

29.07.2019 Monday Teaching days 29.08.2019 Thursday 

30.07.2019 Tuesday 30.08.2019 Friday 

31.07.2019 Wednesday   

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

01.07.2019 Monday Teaching days 01.09.2019 Sunday Holiday 

02.07.2019 Tuesday 02.09.2019 Monday Teaching days 

03.07.2019 Wednesday 03.09.2019 Tuesday 

04.07.2019 Thursday Rathayatra 04.09.2019 Wednesday 

05.07.2019 Friday Teaching days 05.09.2019 Thursday 

06.07.2019 Saturday 06.09.2019 Friday OIC’s 
Discretionary 
Holiday   

07.07.2019 Sunday Holiday 07.09.2019 Saturday Teaching Day 

08.07.2019 Monday Teaching days 08.09.2019 Sunday Holiday 

09.07.2019 Tuesday 09.09.2019 Monday Teaching days 

10.07.2019 Wednesday 10.09.2019 Tuesday Maharam 

11.07.2019 Thursday 11.09.2019 Wednesday Teaching days 

12.07.2019 Friday 12.09.2019 Thursday 
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13.07.2019 Saturday 13.09.2019 Friday 

14.07.2019 Sunday Holiday 14.09.2019 Saturday 

15.07.2019 Monday Teaching day 15.09.2019 Sunday Holiday 

16.07.2019 Tuesday Gurupurnima 16.09.2019 Monday Teaching days 

17.07.2019 Wednesday Teaching days 17.09.2019 Tuesday 

18.07.2019 Thursday 18.09.2019 Wednesday Biswakarma Puja 

19.07.2019 Friday 19.09.2019 Thursday Teaching days 

20.07.2019 Saturday 20.09.2019 Friday 

21.07.2019 Sunday Holiday 21.09.2019 Saturday 

22.07.2019 Monday Teaching days 22.09.2019 Sunday Holiday 

23.07.2019 Tuesday 23.09.2019 Monday Teaching days 

24.07.2019 Wednesday 24.09.2019 Tuesday 

25.07.2019 Thursday 25.09.2019 Wednesday 

26.07.2019 Friday 26.09.2019 Thursday 

27.07.2019 Saturday 27.09.2019 Friday 

28.07.2019 Sunday Holiday 28.09.2019 Saturday 

29.07.2019 Monday Teaching days 29.09.2019 Sunday Holiday 

30.07.2019 Tuesday 30.09.2019 Monday Puja 
Vacation/Classes 
as per special 
routine/  

31.07.2019 Wednesday    

 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

01.10.2019 Tuesday Puja 
Vacation/Classes 
as per special 
routine 

01.11.2019 Friday Puja 
Vacation/Classes 
as per special 
routine/  

02.10.2019 Wednesday 02.11.2019 Saturday 

03.10.2019 Thursday 03.11.2019 Sunday Holiday 

04.10.2019 Friday 04.11.2019 Monday Puja 
Vacation/Classes 
as per special 
routine 

05.10.2019 Saturday 05.11.2019 Tuesday 

06.10.2019 Sunday Holiday 06.11.2019 Wednesday 

07.10.2019 Monday Puja 
Vacation/Classes 
as per special 
routine 

07.11.2019 Thursday 

08.10.2019 Tuesday 08.11.2019 Friday 

09.10.2019 Wednesday 09.11.2019 Saturday Teaching days 

10.10.2019 Thursday 10.11.2019 Sunday Holiday/Fateha 
Doaz Daham 

11.10.2019 Friday 11.11.2019 Monday Teaching days 

12.10.2019 Saturday 12.11.2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak’s 
Birthday 

13.10.2019 Sunday Holiday 13.11.2019 Wednesday Teaching days 

14.10.2019 Monday Puja 
Vacation/Classes 
as per special 
routine 

14.11.2019 Thursday 

15.10.2019 Tuesday 15.11.2019 Friday 

16.10.2019 Wednesday 16.11.2019 Saturday 

17.10.2019 Thursday 17.11.2019 Sunday Holiday 

18.10.2019 Friday 18.11.2019 Monday Teaching days 

19.10.2019 Saturday 19.11.2019 Tuesday 

20.10.2019 Sunday Holiday 20.11.2019 Wednesday 
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21.10.2019 Monday Puja 
Vacation/Classes 
as per special 
routine 

21. 11.2019 Thursday 

22.10.2019 Tuesday 22. 11.2019 Friday 

23.10.2019 Wednesday 23. 11.2019 Saturday 

24.10.2019 Thursday 24. 11.2019 Sunday Holiday 

25.10.2019 Friday 25. 11.2019 Monday Teaching days 

26.10.2019 Saturday 26. 11.2019 Wednesday 

27.10.2019 Sunday Holiday 27. 11.2019 Tuesday 

28.10.2019 Monday Teaching days 28. 11.2019 Wednesday 

29.10.2019 Tuesday 29. 11.2019 Thursday 

30.10.2019 Wednesday 30. 11.2019 Friday 

31.10.2019 Thursday   

Date Day Particulars Date  Day Particulars 

01.12.2019 Sunday Holiday 01.01.2020 Wednesday English New Year 

02.12.2019 Monday Teaching days 02.01.2020 Thursday Teaching days 

03.12.2019 Tuesday 03.01.2020 Friday 

04.12.2019 Wednesday 04.01.2020 Saturday 

05.12.2019 Thursday 05.01.2020 Sunday Holiday 

06.12.2019 Friday 06.01.2020 Monday Teaching days 

07.12.2019 Saturday 07.01.2020 Tuesday 

08.12.2019 Sunday Holiday 08.01.2020 Wednesday 

09.12.2019 Monday Semester V 
Zoology Practical 
Exam 

09.01.2020 Thursday 

10.12.2019 Tuesday Semester I 
(Hons) CBCS 
Exam/ Part II 
Practical of 
Zoology 

10.01.2020 Friday 

11.12.2019 Wednesday 11.01.2020 Saturday 

  

12.12.2019 Thursday Semester V 
Zoology Practical 
Exam 

12.01.2020 Sunday Holiday/ 
Vivekanad’s 
Birthday 

13.12.2019 Friday Semester I 
(Hons) CBCS 
Exam 

13.01.2020 Monday Teaching days 

14.12.2019 Saturday Semester V 
Zoology Practical 
Exam 

1401.2020 Tuesday 

15.12.2019 Sunday Holiday 15.01.2020 Wednesday Poush Parvan 

16.12.2019 Monday Teaching days 16.01.2020 Thursday Makar Sankranti 

17.12.2019 Tuesday 17.01.2020 Friday Teaching days 

18.12.2019 Wednesday Semester V 
Zoology Practical 
Exam 

18.01.2020 Saturday 

19.12.2019 Thursday  19.01.2020 Sunday Holiday 

20.12.2019 Friday 20.01.2020 Monday Teaching days 

21. 12.2019 Saturday Winter Recess/ 
Semester I 
General 
Examination 

21.01.2020 Tuesday 
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22. 12.2019 Sunday Holiday 22.01.2020 Wednesday 

23. 12.2019 Monday Winter Recess 23.01.2020 Thursday Netaji’s Birthday 

24. 12.2019 Tuesday 24.01.2020 Friday Teaching days 

25. 12.2019 Wednesday 25.01.2020 Saturday 

26. 12.2019 Thursday 26.01.2020 Sunday Holiday/ 
Republic Day 

27. 12.2019 Friday 27.01.2020 Monday Teaching days 

28. 12.2019 Saturday 28.01.2020 Tuesday Semester I 
Zoology (Hons) 
Exam 

29. 12.2019 Sunday Holiday 29.01.2020 Wednesday Saraswati Puja 

30. 12.2019 Monday Winter Recess 30.01.2020 Thursday 

31.12.2019 Tuesday 31.01.2020 Friday Teaching days 

 

 

 

 

Date  Day  Particulars Date Day Particulars 

01.02.2020 Saturday  01.03.2020 Sunday Holiday 

02.02.2020 Sunday Holiday 02.03.2020 Monday Semester III 
Practical Exam 03.02.2020 Monday  03.03.2020 Tuesday 

04.02.2020 Tuesday  04.03.2020 Wednesday 

05.02.2020 Wednesday Semester I Zoology 
(Hons) Exam 

05.03.2020 Thursday 

06.02.2020 Thursday  06.03.2020 Friday  

07.02.2020 Friday  07.03.2020 Saturday 

08.02.2020 Saturday  08.03.2020 Sunday Holiday 

09.02.2020 Sunday Holiday 09.03.2020 Monday Dolyatra & Holi 

10.02.2020 Monday  10.03.2020 Tuesday 

11.02.2020 Tuesday  11.03.2020 Wednesday  

12.02.2020 Wednesday  12.03.2020 Thursday 

13.02.2020 Thursday  13.03.2020 Friday 

14.02.2020 Friday Local Holiday/ Pir 
Musafir Mela 

14.03.2020 Saturday 

15.02.2020 Saturday  15.03.2020 Sunday Holiday 

16.02.2020 Sunday Holiday 16.03.2020 Monday Circular II 
Announcement 
for Closing 
institution for 
Covid 19 
Pandemic/ 
Online Classes 

17.02.2020 Monday Annual Sports 17.03.2020 Tuesday 

18.02.2020 Tuesday OIC’s Discretionary 
Holiday 

18.03.2020 Wednesday 

19.02.2020 Wednesday  19.03.2020 Thursday 

20.02.2020 Thursday Semester I B.A. 
General CBCS Exam. 

20.03.2020 Friday Semester III 
Chemistry 
Practical  Exam 
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21.02.2020 Friday Siva Ratri 21.03.2020 Saturday Online Classes 

22.02.2020 Saturday  22.03.2020 Sunday Holiday 

23.02.2020 Sunday Holiday 23.03.2020 Monday Online Classes 

24.02.2020 Monday Semester I B.A. 
General CBCS Exam. 

24.03.2020 Tuesday 

25.02.2020 Tuesday 25.03.2020 Wednesday 

26.02.2020 Wednesday  26.03.2020 Thursday 

27.02.2020 Thursday Semester I B.A. 
General CBCS Exam. 

27.03.2020 Friday Online Classes 

28.02.2020 Friday Semester I B.A. 
General CBCS Exam./ 
Semester III Practical 
Exam 

28.03.2020 Saturday 

29.02.2020 Saturday Semester III Practical 
Exam 

29.03.2020 Sunday Holiday 

   30.03.2020 Monday Online Classes 

   31.03.2020 Tuesday 

Date  Day  Particulars Date Day Particulars 

01.04.2020 Wednesday Annapurna Puja 01.05.2020 Friday May day 

02.04.2020 Thursday Ram navami 02.05.2020 Saturday Online Classes 

03.04.2020 Friday  03.05.2020 Sunday Holiday 

04.04.2020 Saturday  04.05.2020 Monday Online Classes 

05.04.2020 Sunday Holiday 05.05.2020 Tuesday 

06.04.2020 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 06.05.2020 Wednesday 

07.04.2020 Tuesday  07.05.2020 Thursday Buddha 
Purnima 

08.04.2020 Wednesday  08.05.2020 Friday Rabindra 
Jayanti 

09.04.2020 Thursday Sab e Barat 09.05.2020 Saturday Summer 
Vacation/ 
Online Classes 

10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday 10.05.2020 Sunday Holiday 

11.04.2020 Saturday  11.05.2020 Monday Summer 
Vacation/ 
Online Classes 
 

12.04.2020 Sunday Holiday/Nilpuja 12.05.2020 Tuesday 

13.04.2020 Monday Chaitrya sankranti 13.05.2020 Wednesday 

14.04.2020 Tuesday Amvedkar’s 
Birthday/Nababarsha 

14.05.2020 Thursday 

15.04.2020 Wednesday Online Classes 15.05.2020 Friday 

16.04.2020 Thursday 16.05.2020 Saturday 

17.04.2020 Friday 17.05.2020 Sunday Holiday 

18.04.2020 Saturday 18.05.2020 Monday Summer 
Vacation/ 
Online Classes 

19.04.2020 Sunday Holiday 19.05.2020 Tuesday 

20.04.2020 Monday Online Classes 20.05.2020 Wednesday 

21.04.2020 Tuesday 21.05.2020 Thursday 

22.04.2020 Wednesday 22.05.2020 Friday 

23.04.2020 Thursday 23.05.2020 Saturday 

24.04.2020 Friday 24.05.2020 Sunday Holiday 

25.04.2020 Saturday 25.05.2020 Monday  

26.04.2020 Sunday Holiday/ Akshay 
Tritiya 

26.05.2020 Tuesday Summer 
Vacation/ 
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27.04.2020 Monday Online Classes 27.05.2020 Wednesday Online Classes 

28.04.2020 Tuesday 28.05.2020 Thursday 

29.04.2020 Wednesday 29.05.2020 Friday 

30.04.2020 Thursday 30.05.2020 Saturday 

   31.05.2020 Sunday Holiday 

      

 

 

 

 

Date  Day  Particulars Date Day Particulars 

01/06/2020 Monday Summer vacation/  
Online Classes 

17/06/2020 Wednesday Summer 
vacation/Online 
Classes 

02/06/2020 Tuesday 18/06/2020 Thursday 

03/06/2020 Wednesday 19/06/2020 Friday Online Classes 

04/06/2020 Thursday 20/06/2020 Saturday 

05/06/2020 Friday 21/06/2020 Sunday 

06/06/2020 Saturday 22/06/2020 Monday 

07/06/2020 Sunday 23/06/2020 Tuesday Rath Yatra 

08/06/2020 Monday 24/06/2020 Wednesday Online Classes 

09/06/2020 Tuesday 25/06/2020 Thursday 

10/06/2020 Wednesday 26/06/2020 Friday 

11/06/2020 Thursday 27/06/2020 Saturday 

12/06/2020 Friday 28/06/2020 Sunday 

13/06/2020 Saturday 29/06/2020 Monday 

14/06/2020 Sunday 30/06/2020 Tuesday 

15/06/2020 Monday   

16/06/2020 Tuesday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


